
Lorenzo - B2088284-22

B6128801-16
Bazooka
Rik Hermans
Sire 4 nat. Ace MD KBDB
Sire 1 prov. Ace All-Round KBDB
Sire 5 & 7 Bourges 3885 p.
2 prov. Chateauroux 1304 p
1 & 4 St-Soupplets 1062 p
1 & 3 Gien 1514 p
3 St Soupplets 1580 p
4 Melun 6951 p.
4 Salbris 1832 p.
Sire Loredana
1 D&D Gueret 309 p.
1 D&D Bourges 262 p.
11 Salbris 1655 p
Brother of
2 Isnes 2292 p.
9 Pithiviers 5691 p.
2 Chimay 573 p.
1 Melun 2803 p.
3 Noyon 973 p.
Grandson Kanon

B2088284-22
blue
Lorenzo
Hok Bommerez
Brother 2x 1st prize GMD
Brother Loredana
19 nat. Gueret 8375 p.
(1 club 309 p.)
14 natz. Bourges 1231 p.
(1 local 252 p.)
11 Salbris 1655 p.
50 Sermaises 1490 p.
19 Sermaises 542 p.
69 Soissons 1897 p.
733 nat. Bourges 33.410 p.
Half brother:
4 nat. Ace KBDB MD 2019
1 prov. Ace KBDB AR 2021

B6245648-19
Magic Touch
Patrick Vervloesem
Dam Loredana
1 D&D Gueret 309 p.
1 D&D Bourges 262 p.
11 Salbris 1655 p
Sister Sweet 16
1 Momignies 785 p.
1 Momignies 646 p.
3 Soissons 526 p.
7 Melun 1693 p.
7 natz. Chateauroux 1231 p.
Sister Shakira
8 Chevrainviliers 598 p.
10 natz. Chateauroux 5709 p.
Sister One O Five
1 DH Issoudun 986 p.
Sister Gold Fever
1 natz. Guéret 2115 p.
2 Noyon 1987 p.
4 Vierzon 748 p.
7 BU La Souterraine 440 p.

B6369643-09
Blauwe Tik
Danny Van Dyck
Son Kanon
Sire Falcon 567-11
1 Ace Young KFC
Sire Sfinx 568-11
1 reg. Melun 2803 p.
(fastest 5013 p.)
3 reg. Noyon 973 p.
2 reg. Bourges 488 p.
Sire Tikje 413 van Boxmeer
2 Isnes 2292 p.
9 Pithiviers 5691 p.
HfBr Dam Crackske
1 Orleans 1745 p.
1 Dourdan 653 p.

NL1425539-09
Valkje
Rik Hermans
Dam Falcon
Sister 1 Strombeek 415 p.
HfSt 12 nat.Bourges 24676 p.
HfSt 6 NPO Blois 4413 p.
Dam Sfinx 1 Melun 2803 p.
Dam Falcon 567-11
1 Ace Young KFC
Dam Sfinx 568-11
1 reg. Melun 2803 p.
3 reg. Noyon 973 p.
2 reg. Bourges 488 p.
Dam Tikje 413 van Boxmeer
2 Isnes 2292 p.
9 Pithiviers 5691 p.

B6051121-14
Magic 121
Patrick Vervloesem
Son Superkweker
Sire of
1 Issoudun 986 p.
1 Momignies 785 p.
1 Momignies 646 p.
1 Momignies 436 p.
1 Momignies 384 p.
1 Soissons 203 p.
2 Noyon 1987 p.
10 nat. Gueret 12208 p.
4 Vierzon 748 p
3 Soissons 526 p.
7 Melun 1693 p.
7 natz. Chateauroux 1231 p.

B6300339-14
Kaasboer Gold
Gaston Van de Wouwer
Inbred Kaasboer
Dam of
1 natz. Guéret 2115 p.
1 Issoudun 986 p.
1 Momignies 785 p.
1 Momignies 646 p.
1 Momignies 436 p.
1 Momignies 384 p.
1 Soissons 203 p.
2 Noyon 1987 p.
3 Soissons 526 p.
4 Vierzon 748 p.
7 Melun 1693 p.
7 BU La Souterraine 440 p

B6323112-09
Kanon
Danny Van Dyck
4 nat. Ace YB Hafo
1 Dourdan 1245 p.
1 Dourdan 1938 p.
1 Marne 3040 p.
6 Dourdan 1962 p.

B6189023-04
Blauwke
Danny Van Dyck
Founding Hen
Dam Crackske
1 Orleans 1745
1 Dourdan 653
6 Marne 3040
9 Dourdan 1938

NL2048975-08
Con Amore
Koopman
GrDt Kleine Dirk
Sire 1 Strombeek 659 p.
Sire 1 Strombeek 415 p.
GrSire 1 Melun 2803
GrSire 2 Strombeek 1118

NL2062828-07
Last One
Rik Hermans
Dam 12 NPO Bourges 24676 p
Also dam of
6 NPO Blois 4,413 p.
1 Strombeek 1,533 p.
37 NPO Bergerac 1,158 p.

B6246564-08
Superkweker
R. & P. Vervloesem
Top Breeder
2 prov. Le Mans 1312 p.
5 Noyon 532 p.
6 Pithiviers 609 p.
58 Chateauroux 10719 p.

B6263100-11
Blue Ace 100
Patrick Vervloesem
Sister Trikkie
1 Noyon 190 p.
2 Soissons 194 p.
9 natz. La Souterr.1783 p.
21 prov. Blois 2156 p.

B6119106-11
Topper 106
Gaston Van de Wouwer
- Half brother Rony
Rony is sire Laura
1 nat. Bourges 17061 p.
& sire Serena
1 natz. Poitiers 1853 p.

B6031794-10
Bieke
Gaston Van de Wouwer
Blauw dochter Kaasboer
Sister Kristin, granddam Maria
1 nat. Chateauroux 2858 p.
HfSt Jens sire of
1 prov. Ace MD

B6298348-08
Sire Kanon
Hermans-Van den Branden
Inbred Jaarling Donderst

B6297117-08
Tam Zwartje
Danny Van Dyck
1 Ace Young Union

B6191629-99
Ringloze
Rene Smolders

B6524985-01
Kweekmoederke
Eddy Janssens
Sister Bieke

NL5251731-02
Brenley
Gerard Koopman
Son Kleine Dirk

NL5063949-00
Amore
Gerard Koopman
1 nat. Ace LD

B6522539-98
Jaarling Dondersteen
Rik Hermans
Grandson Kannibaal

B6376190-96
Janssenduivin
Gebr. Janssen
Dam Gold Piece

B2058480-07
Sire Superkweker
Marcel Aelbrecht
Sire Superkweker

B6231441-04
Dam Superkweker 564
Direct Flor Engels
Grdam Okidoki

B6113974-07
Sire Trikkie
Vervloesem R & P
Son Bak 13

B2016654-08
Blauw Agneske
Wouters-Wouters Tremelo
Dam Trikkie

B6257098-03
Rik
Gaston Van de Wouwer
GrSire  Olympiade Uwe Berg

B6307210-04
Blauwe Asduif 2004
Gaston Van de Wouwer
32 La Souterraine 16297

B6335690-98
Kaasboer
Jozef Govaerts Beerzel
Top breeder Van de Wouwer

B6307341-04
Greetje 1
Gaston Van de Wouwer
Dam Olympiade Uwe Berg

Hok Bommerez
Heverlee (Belgium)

www.columbusloft.be
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